
Sr.  

No.
Day Date  Brief Description of the Academics/ Activities Duration Remarks

1 Monday 07-09-2018 Commencement of Teaching: Trimester IV

2 Tuesday 07-10-2018 Orientation program for SY Btech Class Teacher SY B.Tech

3 Saturday 14/07/2018 ++ Activity (Guest Lecture), Departmental Meeting

4 Saturday 21/07/2018 ++ Activity (Mini Project)

5 Saturday 28/07/2018 ++ Activity (Trekking), Departmental Meeting

6 Tuesday 31/07/2018 Class Teacher Meeting Class Teacher SY B.Tech

1 Saturday 08-04-2018 ++ Activity (Guest Lecture)

2 Saturday 08-11-2018 ++ Activity (Movie), Departmental Meeting

3 Saturday 18/8/2018 ++ Activity (Essay Competition)

To be decided One day Industrial Visit

To be decided Mid Term Exam

4 Saturday 25/8/2018 ++ Activity (Mini Project), Departmental Meeting

5 Friday 31/08/2018 Class Teacher Meeting Class Teacher SY B.Tech

1 Saturday 09-01-2018 ++ Activity (Guest Lecture)

2 Saturday 09-08-2018 ++ Activity (Software training), Departmental Meeting

3 Saturday 15/9/2018 ++ Activity (Debate)

4 Saturday 22/9/2018 ++ Activity(Mini Project), Departmental Meeting

5 Friday 28/09/2018 Class Teacher Meeting Class Teacher SY B.Tech

6 Saturday 29/09/2018 Conclusion of Teaching SY Btech
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1 Monday 10-01-2018 Trimester IV End Semester Exam Begins

2 Saturday 13/10/2018 Trimester IV End Semester Exam Ends

3
Monday to 

Saturday

15/10/2018 to 

20/10/2018
Term End Break 6 days

4 Monday 22/10/2018 Commencement of Teaching:Trimester V

5 Wednesday 31/10/2018 Class Teacher Meeting Class Teacher SY B.Tech

1 Saturday 11-03-2018 ++ Activity(Guest Lecture), Departmental Meeting

2 Saturday
5/11/2018 to 

10/11/2018
Diwali Vacation 6 days

3 Saturday 17/11/2018 ++ Activity (Trekking)

4 Saturday 24/11/2018 ++ Activity (Mini Project), Departmental Meeting

5 Friday 30/11/2018 Class Teacher Meeting Class Teacher SY B.Tech

1 Saturday 12-01-2018 ++ Activity( Movie), Departmental Meeting

2 Saturday 12-08-2018 ++ Activity (Essay competition)

3 Saturday 15/12/2018 ++ Activity (Software Training), Departmental Meeting

4 Saturday 12-12-2018 ++ Activity (Mini Project)

To be decided Mid Term Exam

5 Monday to Saturday
24/12/2018 to 

29/12/2018
National Tour

6 Monday 31/12/2018 Class Teacher Meeting Class Teacher SY B.Tech

1 Saturday 01-05-2019 ++ Activity (Guest Lecture)

2 Saturday 01-12-2019 ++ Activity (Software Training), Departmental Meeting

To be decided FDP

3 Saturday 19/1/2019 ++ Activity (Mini Project)

4 Thursday 31/1/2019 Class Teacher Meeting Class Teacher SY B.Tech

January 2019

December 2018

October 2018

November 2018
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1 Saturday 02-02-2019 Conclusion of teaching: Trimester V

2 Monday 02-04-2019 Trimester V Term end exam begins

3 Saturday 16/02/2019 Trimester V Term end exam ends

4
Monday to 

Saturday

18/02/2019 to 

23/02/2019
Term end break

5 Monday 25/02/2019 Commencement of Teaching: Trimester VI

6 Thursday 28/02/2018 Class Teacher Meeting Class Teacher SY B.Tech

1 Saturday 03-02-2019 ++ Activity (Guest Lecture), Departmental Meeting

2 Friday & Saturday
8/3/2019 to 

9/3/2019
Annual Technical Event: CHEMOVISION 2 days

3 Saturday 16/3/2019 ++ Activity (Furquan Workshop), Departmental Meeting

4 Saturday 23/3/2019 ++ Activity (Mini Project)

5 Friday 29/3/2019 Class Teacher Meeting Class Teacher SY B.Tech

6 Saturday 30/3/2019 ++ Activity (Visit to Historical Place), Departmental Meeting

1 Saturday 04-06-2019 ++ Activity (Guest Lecture)

2 Saturday 13/4/2019 ++ Activity (Software training), Departmental Meeting

3 Saturday 20/4/2019 ++ Activity (Mini Project)

To be decided Mid Term Exam

To be decided One day Industrial Visit

4 Saturday 27/4/2019 ++ Activity (Guest Lecture), Departmental Meeting

5 Tuesday 30/4/2019 Class Teacher Meeting Class Teacher SY B.Tech

1 Saturday 5-Apr-19 ++ Activity (Software Training), Departmental Meeting

2 Saturday 5-Nov-19 ++ Activity (Group Discussion), Departmental Meeting

3 Saturday 18/05/2019 Conclusion of Teaching: Trimester VI

4 Monday 20/05/2019 Trimester VI:Term end exam begins

1 Wednesday 06-05-2019 Trimester VI:Term end exam ends

2
Thursday-

Monday

06/06/2019 to 

08/07/2019
Summer Vacation

3 To be decided National/International Conference
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June 2019

February 2019

March 2019

April 2019

May 2019


